SHEET NAME TITLE
COVER COVER SHEET
P-1 EXSTING CONDITIONS AND DEMOLITION PLAN
P-2 PROPOSED SITE PLAN
P-3 PLANTING PLAN
DT-1 RAIN GARDEN DETAILS
DT-2 PLANTING AND LANDSCAPING DETAILS
PINELANDS COMMISSION

PLANT SPECIES TOTAL
QUANTITY SIZE
TYPE KEY BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME
PERENNIALS
SNb Symphyotrichum novi-belgii NEW YORK ASTER 10 #1 CONT.
IP Iris prismatica SLENDER BLUE FLAG 4 #1 CONT.
HA Helianthus angustifolius NARROW LEAF SUNFLOWER 8 #1 CONT.
SS Schizachyrium scoparium LITTLE BLUESTEM 8 #1 CONT.
LG Liatris graminifolia GRASS-LEAF BLAZING STAR 12 #1 CONT.
BT Baptisia tinctoria YELLOW WILD INDIGO 5 #1 CONT.
RV Rhexia virginica MEADOW BEAUTY 12 #1 CONT.
ES Eurybia spectabilis EASTERN SHOWY ASTER 8 #1 CONT.
CM Chrysopsis mariana MARYLAND GOLDEN-ASTER 12 #1 CONT.
PL
AN
 R
EV
IS
IO
N
S
N
o.
D
AT
E
D
ES
C
R
IP
TI
O
N
AutoCAD SHX Text
SHRUB SHALL BEAR SAME RELATION TO FINISHED GRADE AS IT BORE TO PREVIOUS EXISTING GRADE.
AutoCAD SHX Text
THIN BRANCHES AND FOLIAGE (NOT ALL END TIPS) BY   13RETAINING NORMAL PLANT SHAPE.
AutoCAD SHX Text
CUT & REMOVE ALL BURLAP FROM BALL
AutoCAD SHX Text
SHREDDED BARK MULCH
AutoCAD SHX Text
SAUCER AROUND SHRUB
AutoCAD SHX Text
LIMIT OF BARE  ROOT SPREAD
AutoCAD SHX Text
TOPSOIL
AutoCAD SHX Text
SCARIFY SUBSOIL  TO MIN. 4" DEPTH
AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTES:  1. DEER PROTECTION REQUIRED AROUND SHRUB PLANTINGS.DEER PROTECTION REQUIRED AROUND SHRUB PLANTINGS.
AutoCAD SHX Text
1 QUART OR PLUG (TYP.)
AutoCAD SHX Text
TRIPLE-SHREDDED HARDWOOD MULCH (3" DEPTH)
AutoCAD SHX Text
BIORETENTION MEDIA
AutoCAD SHX Text
2
AutoCAD SHX Text
DT-2
AutoCAD SHX Text
SHRUB PLANTING DETAIL
AutoCAD SHX Text
N.T.S.